

Tariffs Notes:

- Cost per person in Canadian \$s.
- Rates include GST.
- Stay 8 nights or longer receive a \$100 F&B credit One credit per room per stay.
- Youth and Child rates are based on sharing room with 2 adults and using existing bedding (2 beds).
- Twin Occupancy room will accommodate up to four persons including Adult, Youth and Child.
- Children below 6 are free.

Hotel – Banff Rocky Mountain Resort	Product Code - DM-YBASKI4NSKI3
Product – Stay 4 Nights & SKI 3 Days	Room Type – One Bedroom Condo
Rates Expires on – 31 October 2021	Maximum Occupancy - 04

2021-22 Rates

			Sr. Ctzn			Youth	Child		oking Savings Offer on based on TWIN	
From	То	Twin	+ 65	Single	Triple	Quad	13 to 17	6 to 12	Savings	Deal Expires on
04-Dec-21	16-Dec-21	\$929	\$829	\$1,409	\$809	\$749	\$349	\$179	\$69	31-Oct-21
17-Dec-21	03-Jan-22	\$1,299	\$1,199	\$2,149	\$1,059	\$939	\$349	\$179		NA
04-Jan-22	17-Feb-22	\$929	\$829	\$1,409	\$809	\$749	\$349	\$179	\$69	31-Oct-21
18-Feb-22	18-Apr-22	\$959	\$859	\$1,479	\$829	\$769	\$349	\$179	\$79	31-Oct-21
	10 11p1 22	<i>4101</i>	4007	<i>\(_\)</i>	<i>ф</i> о д у	4.09	4017	<i>4</i> 1 , 7	<i>+17</i>	



Hotel – Elk ·	Hotel – Elk + Avenue					Product Code - DM-YBASKI5NSKI4								
Product – St	Product – Stay 5 Nights & SKI 4 Days					Room Type – One Bedroom Condo								
Rates Expires on – 31 October 2021					num Occi	upancy -	04							
					2021-2	2 Rates	5							
	Sr. Ctzn						Youth	Child			oking Savings Offer on based on TWIN			
From	То	Twin	+ 65	Single	Triple	Quad	13 to 17	6 to 12		Savings	Deal Expires on			
04-Dec-21	16-Dec-21	\$1,119	\$999	\$1,719	\$969	\$889	\$399	\$209		\$89	31-Oct-21			
17-Dec-21	03-Jan-22	\$1,659	\$1,529	\$2,729	\$1,359	\$1,209	\$469	\$239			NA			

2022 Rates

			Sr. Ctzn					Child		oking Savings Offer on based on TWIN
From	То	Twin	+ 65	Single	Triple	Quad	13 to 17	6 to 12	Savings	Deal Expires on
04-Jan-22	17-Feb-22	\$1,119	\$999	\$1,719	\$969	\$889	\$399	\$209	\$89	31-Oct-21
18-Feb-22	27-Feb-22	\$1,239	\$1,109	\$1,879	\$1,079	\$999	\$469	\$239	\$99	31-Oct-21
28-Feb-22	10-Mar-22	\$1,149	\$1,039	\$1,799	\$989	\$909	\$399	\$209	\$99	31-Oct-21
11-Mar-22	27-Mar-22	\$1,239	\$1,109	\$1,879	\$1,079	\$999	\$469	\$239	\$99	31-Oct-21
28-Mar-22	18-Apr-22	\$1,149	\$1,039	\$1,799	\$989	\$909	\$399	\$209	\$99	31-Oct-21
	Γ	. , .	,	, , , , ,					· ·	



Hotel – Banff Rocky Mountain Resort					Product Code - DM-YBASKI6NSKI4							
Product – St	Room	Room Type – One Bedroom Condo										
Rates Expires on – 31 October 2021					num Occi	upancy -	04					
					2021-2	2 Rates	•					
			Sr. Ctzn					Child			oking Savings Offer on based on TWIN	
From	То	Twin	+ 65	Single	Triple	Quad	13 to 17	6 to 12		Savings	Deal Expires on	
04-Dec-21	16-Dec-21	\$1,239	\$1,119	\$1,959	\$1,059	\$969	\$399	\$209		\$109	31-Oct-21	
17-Dec-21	03-Jan-22	\$1,879	\$1,739	\$3,149	\$1,509	\$1,329	\$469	\$238			NA	

2022 Rates

			Sr. Ctzn				Youth	Child		oking Savings Offer on based on TWIN
From	То	Twin	+ 65	Single	Triple	Quad	13 to 17	6 to 12	Savings	Deal Expires on
04-Jan-22	17-Feb-22	\$1,239	\$1,119	\$1,959	\$1,059	\$969	\$399	\$209	\$109	31-Oct-21
18-Feb-22	27-Feb-22	\$1,369	\$1,239	\$2,139	\$1,169	\$1,079	\$469	\$239	\$119	31-Oct-21
28-Feb-22	10-Mar-22	\$1,279	\$1,169	\$2,049	\$1,089	\$989	\$399	\$209	\$119	31-Oct-21
11-Mar-22	27-Mar-22	\$1,369	\$1,239	\$2,139	\$1,169	\$1,079	\$469	\$239	\$119	31-Oct-21
28-Mar-22	18-Apr-22	\$1,279	\$1,169	\$2,049	\$1,089	\$989	\$399	\$209	\$119	31-Oct-21



Hotel – Banff Rocky Mountain Resort					Product Code - DM-YBASKI7NSKI5							
Product – Stay 7 Nights & SKI 5 Days					Room Type – One Bedroom Condo							
Rates Expires on – 31 October 2021					num Occi	upancy -	04					
					2021-2	2 Rates	5					
	Sr. Ctzn						Youth	Child			oking Savings Offer on based on TWIN	
From	То	Twin	+ 65	Single	Triple	Quad	13 to 17	6 to 12		Savings	Deal Expires on	
04-Dec-21	16-Dec-21	\$1,479	\$1,339	\$2,329	\$1,279	\$1,169	\$499	\$259		\$129	31-Oct-21	
17-Dec-21	03-Jan-22	\$2,239	\$2,069	\$3,719	\$1,809	\$1,599	\$579	\$299			NA	

2022 Rates

			Sr. Ctzn				Youth	Child	Early Booking Savings Off Per Person based on TWI		
From	То	Twin	+ 65	Single	Triple	Quad	13 to 17	6 to 12		Savings	Deal Expires on
04-Jan-22	17-Feb-22	\$1,479	\$1,339	\$2,329	\$1,279	\$1,169	\$499	\$259		\$129	31-Oct-21
18-Feb-22	27-Feb-22	\$1,639	\$1,479	\$2,539	\$1,419	\$1,299	\$579	\$299		\$139	31-Oct-21
28-Feb-22	10-Mar-22	\$1,539	\$1,399	\$2,429	\$1,309	\$1,199	\$499	\$259		\$139	31-Oct-21
11-Mar-22	27-Mar-22	\$1,639	\$1,479	\$2,539	\$1,419	\$1,299	\$579	\$299		\$139	31-Oct-21
28-Mar-22	18-Apr-22	\$1,539	\$1,399	\$2,429	\$1,309	\$1,199	\$499	\$259		\$139	31-Oct-21



Hotel – Banff Rocky Mountain Resort	Product Code - DM-YBASKI10NSKI8					
Product – Stay 10 Nights & SKI 8 Days	Room Type – One Bedroom Condo					
Rates Expires on – 31 October 2021	Maximum Occupancy – 04					
Long Stay Offer - Stay 8 nights or longer receive a \$100 F&B credit - 1 credit per stay						

2021-22 Rates

			Sr. Ctzn				Youth	Child		king Savings Offer on based on TWIN
From	То	Twin	+ 65	Single	Triple	Quad	13 to 17	6 to 12	Savings	Deal Expires on
04-Dec-21	16-Dec-21	\$2,219	\$1,999	\$3,429	\$1,929	\$1,779	\$799	\$409	\$189	31-Oct-21
17-Dec-21	22-Dec-21	\$3,319	\$3,059	\$5,449	\$2,709	\$2,409	\$929	\$479	\$339	31-Oct-21
23-Dec-21	03-Jan-22	\$3,319	\$3,059	\$5,449	\$2,709	\$2,409	\$929	\$479		NA

2022 Rates

			Sr. Ctzn				Youth	Child		
From	То	Twin	+ 65	Single	Triple	Quad	13 to 17	6 to 12		S
04-Jan-22	17-Feb-22	\$2,219	\$1,999	\$3,429	\$1,929	\$1,779	\$799	\$409		
18-Feb-22	27-Feb-22	\$2,469	\$2,209	\$3,749	\$2,149	\$1,989	\$929	\$479		
28-Feb-22	10-Mar-22	\$2,299	\$2,079	\$3,579	\$1,979	\$1,819	\$799	\$409		
11-Mar-22	27-Mar-22	\$2,469	\$2,209	\$3,749	\$2,149	\$1,989	\$929	\$479		
28-Mar-22	18-Apr-22	\$2,299	\$2,079	\$3,579	\$1,979	\$1,819	\$799	\$409		

Early Booking Savings Offer Per Person based on TWIN								
Savings	Deal Expires on							
\$189	31-Oct-21							
\$199	31-Oct-21							
\$199	31-Oct-21							
\$199	31-Oct-21							
\$199	31-Oct-21							



Cancellation policy

04 Days or more	100% refundable less service fee of \$2 per ticket
03 Days or less	100% non refundable
No Show	100% non refundable
No Show	100% non refundable

For more information on above Tariffs, please visit Important Notes.